K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENT

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME

SEPTEMBER - 2023

MODERATOR

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER
01/09/2023 | Friday Seminar: PMMC flaps Dr.Rakshith Uthappa Dr.Lokesh Y.G
05/09/2023 | Tuesday Journal club:nasal endoscopy versus Dr.Sachin.C.Biéaiger Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji
other diagnostic tools In sinonasal
diseases
07/09/2023 | Thursday Case Presentation: COM mucosal Dr.Sandra Maria John | Dr.Ravishankara.S
type ,inactive
08/09/2023 | Friday Seminar: anatomy of temporal bone | Dr.Sachin.C.Badiger Dr.Ravishankara.S
12/09/2023 | Tuesday Journal club:rigid bronchoscopy in Dr.Rakshith Uthappa Dr.Lokesh Y.G
paediatric patients
14/09/2023 | Thursday Case Presentation: malignancy of Dr.Sachin.C.Badiger Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji
oral cavity
15/09/2023 | Friday Seminar: nasopharyngeal carcinoma | Dr.Sandra Maria John Dr.Ravishankara.S
21/09/2023 | Thursday Case Presentation: facial palsy. Dr.Rakshith Uthappa Dr.Lokesh Y.G
22/09/2023 | Friday Seminar: atrophic rhinitis Dr.Sachin.C.Badiger Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji
26/09/2023 | Tuesday Journal club:medical management Dr.Sandra Maria John | Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji
v/s chemical cauterization of inferior
turbinate hypertrophy L
29/09/2023 | Friday Seminar: facial buttresses Dr.Sachin.C.Badiger Dr.Ravishankara.S
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